
DIFERITE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII SI REPARATII

I.D.: 47319095

Data publicarii	15.06.20	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.050,61 RON - 2.050,61 RON

Descriere: 1 ADEZIV CERESIT CM17 25KG SAC 6 57,98 347,88 2 AMORSA ZIDARIE CT17 10L BUC 3 50,42 151,26 3 HIDROIZOLATIE CL51 5KG BUC 8 70,59 564,72 4 CHIT ROST CE40 ALB 5KG BUC 5 36,96 184,8 5 CHIT ROST CE40 JASMINE 5KG BUC 3 36,96 110,88 6 "DISTANTIERE FAIANTA 4MM 200BUC/SET" SET 2 5,04 10,08 7 DISC DIAMANTAT INTRERUPT 125 BUC 5 28,99 144,95 8 DISC 125X1,5 BUC 5 3,36 16,8 9 ELECTROZI STF 2,5X350 4,5KG/PAC PAC 2 65,55 131,1 10 "MANUSI PROTECTIE PANZA CAUCIUC" PER 30 5,04 151,2 11 DALTA SDS 250MM BUC 2 26,89 53,78 12 GLETIERA INOX 380MM BUC 2 31,93 63,86 13 BIDINEA 170 BUC 2 29,41 58,82 14 PENSULA 100 BUC 4 7,56 30,24 15 PENSULA 80 BUC 6 5,04 30,24
